  LENGTH (L)
  W
ID
TH
 (W
)
  M
6

  2
5
  2
5
  25
  18
SPECIFICATIONS:
Material of Construction - Aluminium Alloy.•
18mm Thick Solid Aluminium Plate.•
M6 Tapped Holes @ 25mm Grid.•
M6 C'bore Hole for Base Mounting.•
Anodized finish - Black Matte.•
Custom Shapes And Sizes Available Upon Request.•
Other Size Tapped Holes & Double Density Series Are Available.•
Model Number Length (in mm) Width (in mm)
HSB200300 200 300
HSB250300 250 300
HSB300300 300 300
HSB300350 300 350
HSB300400 300 400
HSB300500 300 500
HSB300600 300 600
HSB400500 400 500
HSB400600 400 600
HSB500600 500 600
HSB500750 500 750
HSB600600 600 600
HSB600900 600 900
HSB900900 900 900
DRAWN
APPROVED
DATE
CHECKED